

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3546/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2005 in WP No. 576/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRABHAGIYA VAN ADHIKARI A.V. PPABHAG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR BHARDWAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.
Mr.Sushil Kumar Tomar,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner may comply with the earlier order, before
30th January, 2008.

List the matter on 30th January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG